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Bid Award 

Contract: FSA22-VEL30.0, Pursuit, Administrative and Other Vehicles (Light Vehicles) 

Group: Pickup Trucks - 4X4 

Item: 210, Ram, 2500 Tradesman Crew Cab 4x4, DJ7L92 

Zone Rank Vendor Price Percent: Build File Options File

Western Primary 
Alternate

STEP ONE AUTOMOTIVE GROUP 
Garber Chrysler Dodge Truck, Inc.

$48,495.00 
$48,674.00

1.00% 
0.00%

Build 
Build

Options 
Options

Northern Primary Garber Chrysler Dodge Truck, Inc. $48,474.00 0.00% Build Options 

Central Primary Garber Chrysler Dodge Truck, Inc. $48,574.00 0.00% Build Options 

Southern Primary Garber Chrysler Dodge Truck, Inc. $48,674.00 0.00% Build Options 
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